PROCESSO

Inventario

Inventario

Dispensa de Inventario

Inventario Amigavel

Sumario Crime

Remocdo de Tutela

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Inventdrio Amigavel

Inventario

Inventario Amigavel

Inventario

Inventario

NOMES

Manoel Francisco Pinto - Inventariado

Hasimina Maria de Jesus - Inventariante

Maria Ichoeffer - Inventariado
Florencio Fernandes Friebe -
Inventariante

Ignacio Ribeiro Machado

Roza Hoffmann
Germano Hoffmann e Henrique Fink

Carlos de Fol

Bernardino José de Freitas

Jacob Ichmanbach

Elisabeth Ichmambach

Joaquim Pinto da Roza - Inventariado

Joanna Maria Roza - Inventariante

Paulina Gouring - Inventariado
Nicolau Gouring - Inventariante

Franz Krufke
Ernestina Krufke

Manoel Ribeiro Pinto - Inventariado
Maria Pereira da Conceigao -
Inventariante

Catharina Babilon - Inventariado
Carlos Babilom - Inventariante

Jodo Lentz Bruder
Barbara Lentz Bruder

Felismina Maria da Conceigao -
Inventariado
Pedro Alexandrino - Inventariante

Ignacio Helmans - Inventariado
Ignacio de Bindos - Inventariante

ANQOS

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896



Licenca para Vender Bens de Orfios

Inventario

Arrolamento

Inventario

Sumario Crime

Arrolamento

Inventario

Inventario

Sumario Crime

Inventario

Sumario Crime

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Ac¢do Sumaria

Inventario

Inventario

Anna Maria de Siqueira

Manoel Rangel da Victoria - Inventariado

Julio Kruger
Bertha Kruger

Pedro Flammang
Maria Flammang

Frederico Rosman

Carlos Volz
Guilhermina Volz

Jodo Chrysostonco de Calazano
Thereza de Freitas Calazans

Alberto Krause - Inventariado
Guilhermina Krause - Inventariante

Florencio Fernandes Friebe
Theodoro Ichoeffer

Manoel Gongalves de Barcelos -
Inventariado

Anna Roza Gongalves - Inventariante
André Armelan

Guilherme Ludke
Augusta Ludke

Augusta Laniani - Inventariada
Guiseppe Netti - Inventariante

Pedro Lampier - Inventariado
Frederico Huler - Inventariante

Antonio José Pereira
Manoel Gongalves de Barcellos

Rodolpho Engelhandt - Inventariado
Alberto Engelhardt - Inventariante

Carlos Groner
Emilia Groner

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896



Arrolamento

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Auto de Flagante Delito

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Inventario

Juliana Jacob - Inventariada

Alberto Beltz
Augusta Beltz

Antonio Gongalves das Candeias
Francisco Ignacio das Candeias

Maria Domingos - Inventariante
Hygino José - Inventariado

Manoel Igidorio da Silva

Fernando Rutzatz - Inventariado
Frederica Rutzatz - Inventariante

Manoel Pinto do Nascimento Branco -
Inventariado

Anna Maria do Nascimento -
Inventariante

Jodo Henbert
Emona Henbert

Germano Raduns
Emilia Raduns

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896

1896



